INTERNATIONAL PASSAGERS / INTERNATIONAAL PASSAGIERS
Classement intermédiaire - 2024 - Tussenklassement (Andorra/42)

calsaronlldco~Noaswn -

N NN DN
w N =~ O

VAN HERZEELE Hilde
ESPARZA Carole

RANSON Brigitte

DE BOCK ANNICK

PAQUAY Marie-Frangoise
DEGUIL Pierrette

DE LOS RIOS COBREROS NATHALIA
BRASSEUR-HOTTIAUX Francgoise Paulette
DEIJGERS Ann

DENAYER Nadine

DEGREVE Francoise
WIJNANTS Marleen
CATILINA Patricia Martine
LOUIS Achille

BEULLENS Katrien Elisabeth
BERVOETS Denise Annie
BASTIAENS Carina
GOUGEUL Sophie Martine
STAGNO Giuseppa

LE GRAND Lydia

COOLS Nadine

LECOCQ MICHAELLA
MAQUINAY Matheo

332 MC Butz Bikers 95
730 MC Les 4 & Co
332 MC Butz Bikers 95
912 MTC Zedelgem
332 MC Butz Bikers 95
332 MC Butz Bikers 95
427 MC Zébus

729 Viroinval Motor Sport
531 MC Hoeselt

721 MC Les Petits Gris
912 MTC Zedelgem
508 KAMC Koersel
730 MC Les 4 & Co
730 MC Les 4 & Co
103 KAMC Herentals
508 KAMC Koersel
902 KAMC Gijverinkhove
713 MC Saint-Servais
427 MC Zébus

332 MC Butz Bikers 95
912 MTC Zedelgem
912 MTC Zedelgem
332 MC Butz Bikers 95

19735
15686
11036
9517
8520
8122
7924
7710
5306
4696
4603
3677
3630
3400
2826
2756
2678
2626
2356
1836
1297
1091
863



